CAL STATE ATHLETIC COMMISSION

BOXER PENSION PLAN

2024 SUMMARY REPORT
List of boxers due a distribution in 2025 based on 2024 balances

LB# First

11591 Marco
12716 Adrian
12053 Adan
9098 Manny
11677 Yoani
11752 Eddie
12795 Israel
9039 Jose
9237 Jose
11924 Horatio
12919 Javier
12143 Marcos
13146 Samuel
11793 Danny
9167 Jesse
12006/Juan

14218 Anthony Clark

12778 Pedro
11976/ Isagani
12064 Agustin
13038 Leobardo
12069 Enrique
13420 Michael
12571 Gustavo
12654 Yoni
12163 Fernando

Last
Barrera
Carreon
Casillas
Castillo
Cervantes
Contreras
Correa
Ferrer
Flores
Garcia
Jauregui
Licona
Lopez
Lujan
Magana
Marquez
Martinez
Ortega
Pumar
Renteria
Roman
Sanchez
Simms
Tapia
Vargas
Zuniga

Middle

Antonio

Flores

Alfredo
J
D. Rogelio

Alvarez

Manuel
Espinoza

Eddie

Luis

DOB
1/17
2/23
6/11
1/2
10/5
10/24
9/25
5/16
8/30
6/1
9/5
10/7
2/22
6/24
5/18
8/23
6/23
12/28
6/28
1/15
9/10
7/16
7/26
1/16
3/2
2/4






Accessibility Report





		Filename: 

		dist_due_current_claim.pdf









		Report created by: 

		



		Organization: 

		







[Enter personal and organization information through the Preferences > Identity dialog.]



Summary



The checker found no problems in this document.





		Needs manual check: 2



		Passed manually: 0



		Failed manually: 0



		Skipped: 0



		Passed: 30



		Failed: 0







Detailed Report





		Document





		Rule Name		Status		Description



		Accessibility permission flag		Passed		Accessibility permission flag must be set



		Image-only PDF		Passed		Document is not image-only PDF



		Tagged PDF		Passed		Document is tagged PDF



		Logical Reading Order		Needs manual check		Document structure provides a logical reading order



		Primary language		Passed		Text language is specified



		Title		Passed		Document title is showing in title bar



		Bookmarks		Passed		Bookmarks are present in large documents



		Color contrast		Needs manual check		Document has appropriate color contrast



		Page Content





		Rule Name		Status		Description



		Tagged content		Passed		All page content is tagged



		Tagged annotations		Passed		All annotations are tagged



		Tab order		Passed		Tab order is consistent with structure order



		Character encoding		Passed		Reliable character encoding is provided



		Tagged multimedia		Passed		All multimedia objects are tagged



		Screen flicker		Passed		Page will not cause screen flicker



		Scripts		Passed		No inaccessible scripts



		Timed responses		Passed		Page does not require timed responses



		Navigation links		Passed		Navigation links are not repetitive



		Forms





		Rule Name		Status		Description



		Tagged form fields		Passed		All form fields are tagged



		Field descriptions		Passed		All form fields have description



		Alternate Text





		Rule Name		Status		Description



		Figures alternate text		Passed		Figures require alternate text



		Nested alternate text		Passed		Alternate text that will never be read



		Associated with content		Passed		Alternate text must be associated with some content



		Hides annotation		Passed		Alternate text should not hide annotation



		Other elements alternate text		Passed		Other elements that require alternate text



		Tables





		Rule Name		Status		Description



		Rows		Passed		TR must be a child of Table, THead, TBody, or TFoot



		TH and TD		Passed		TH and TD must be children of TR



		Headers		Passed		Tables should have headers



		Regularity		Passed		Tables must contain the same number of columns in each row and rows in each column



		Summary		Passed		Tables must have a summary



		Lists





		Rule Name		Status		Description



		List items		Passed		LI must be a child of L



		Lbl and LBody		Passed		Lbl and LBody must be children of LI



		Headings





		Rule Name		Status		Description



		Appropriate nesting		Passed		Appropriate nesting










Back to Top

