CAL STATE ATHLETIC COMMISSION BOXER PENSION PLAN 2024 SUMMARY REPORT

List of boxers due a distribution in 2025 based on 2024 balances

LB#	First	Last	Middle	DOB
11591	Marco	Barrera	Antonio	1/17
12716	Adrian	Carreon		2/23
12053	Adan	Casillas		6/11
9098	Manny	Castillo		1/2
11677	Yoani	Cervantes	Flores	10/5
11752	Eddie	Contreras		10/24
12795	Israel	Correa	B.	9/25
9039	Jose	Ferrer		5/16
9237	Jose	Flores	Alfredo	8/30
11924	Horatio	Garcia	J	6/1
12919	Javier	Jauregui	D. Rogelio	9/5
12143	Marcos	Licona		10/7
13146	Samuel	Lopez	Alvarez	2/22
11793	Danny	Lujan		6/24
9167	Jesse	Magana		5/18
12006	Juan	Marquez	Manuel	8/23
14218	Anthony Clark	Martinez	Espinoza	6/23
12778	Pedro	Ortega		12/28
11976	Isagani	Pumar		6/28
12064	Agustin	Renteria		1/15
13038	Leobardo	Roman		9/10
12069	Enrique	Sanchez		7/16
13420	Michael	Simms	Eddie	7/26
12571	Gustavo	Tapia		1/16
12654	Yoni	Vargas		3/2
12163	Fernando	Zuniga	Luis	2/4